
TEH TUNG



 

About Us: 
At Teh Tung, customer service is our key to ensure our competitive edge in the ever changing and
challengingpaper market. As a leading international paper towels and tissue manufacture, we are able to 

deliver our highquality products to anywhere in North America, Europe, Central and South America,
and Asia Pacific region. With newly established office in Guangxi, China, we are positioning ourselves
in one of the world fastest growing area of Renewable Sugarcane paper making.

We are in the forefront of the green movement to save trees and our planet. Our entire standard Morex? 
products are 100% recycled paper that complies with the Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) recovered 

fiber content level, and scores maximum 3 points in United States Green Building Council's Leadership in
Energy and Environmental Designs (LEED). Our newest "Renewable Green Paper" is made of sugarcane
and bamboo. It is rapidly renewable alternative pulp source to trees, 100% recyclable, and compostable.
We are the leader and the future in the paper industry. Our Premium Morex? products are well received
in the market place.

Centered Los Angeles, we have seven warehouse and distribution facilities in California, Texas, New York,
Shanghai China, Shenzhen China, Guangzhou China, and Hong Kong China. No matter it's supply chain
management, or providing total solutions to your needs, our ability to service is consistent, accountable,
reliable, and most of all, on time. We can process orders fast, accurate, and deliver quality products to your 

facility. You can request information or certifications, or even check on your order status just a click away.
We are committed to provide the best service that will exceed your expectations.

The TTC

We look forward to hearing from you!

 Team
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PIZZA PACKAGING

WHITE PIZZA BOX

CUSTOM PRINTING
AVAILABLE!

(Available in White or Kraft)

·Up to 4 color prints

·Low Minimum Order Quantities

·Different ute sizes available

Ask about our custom 

printing programs today!

KRAFT PIZZA BOX

PIZZA BOTTOM
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CUSTOM PRINT

CUSTOM PRINT8PIZPL

10PIZPL

12PIZPL

14PIZPL

15PIZPL

16PIZPL

18PIZPL

20PIZPL

24PIZPL

26PIZPL

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

25/CS

25/CS

25/CS

8” 

10” 

12” 

14” 

15” 

16” 

18” 

20” 

24” 

26” 

ITEM CODE CASE PACK HEIGHTSIZE

PLAIN -  WHITE  BOX -  B FLUTE

1.625” 

INNER 

HEIGHT

1.875” 
INNER 

HEIGHT

PIZZA BOXES

8PIZPL-BR

10PIZPL-BR

12PIZPL-BR

14PIZPL-BR

16PIZPL-BR

18PIZPL-BR

20PIZPL-BR

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

25/CS

8” 

10” 

12” 

14” 

16” 

18” 

20” 

ITEM CODE CASE PACKSIZE

Approx. 49 flutes per linear foot 
(~1/8” Flute Height)

Approx. 41 flutes per linear foot 
(~3/16” Flute Height)

Learn more about the different 
pizza box heights & flute types we 

have to offer. Contact us today!

Approx. 90 flutes per linear foot 
(~1/16” Flute Height)

B Flute

C Flute

E Flute

HEIGHT

PLAIN  -  KRAFT BOX  -  B FLUTE

1.625” 

INNER 

HEIGHT

1.875” 
INNER 

HEIGHT
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PIZZA BOXES

7PIZBR4C

8PIZBR4C

10PIZBR4C

12PIZBR4C

14PIZBR4C

1428PIZBR4C

16PIZBR4C

18PIZBR4C

20PIZBR4C

7PIZWH4C

8PIZWH4C

10PIZWH4C

12PIZWH4C

14PIZWH4C

15PIZWH4C

16PIZWH4C

18PIZWH4C

20PIZWH4C

24PIZWH4C

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

30/CS

50/CS

50/CS

25/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

25/CS

25/CS

7” 

8” 

10” 

12” 

14” 

14”x28” 

16” 

18” 

20” 

7” 

8” 

10” 

12” 

14” 

15” 

16” 

18” 

20” 

24” 

ITEM CODE

ITEM CODE

CASE PACK

CASE PACK

SIZE

SIZE

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

STOCK PRINT  -  KRAFT BOX  -  B FLUTE

STOCK PRINT  -  WHITE BOX  -  B FLUTE

1.625” 

INNER 

HEIGHT

1.625” 

INNER 

HEIGHT

1.875” 
INNER 

HEIGHT

1.875” 
INNER 

HEIGHT
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10”

14”

ITEM CODE

8PIZCHP

10PIZCHP

12PIZCHP

14PIZCHP

CASE PACK

100/CS

100/CS

100/CS

100/CS

CHIPBOARD BOX

BOX SIZE

8”

12”

CUSTOM PRINT

ITEM CODE CASE PACK

100/CS

100/CS

100/CS

100/CS

100/CS

100/CS

10PIZCIRCLE

12PIZCIRCLE

14PIZCIRCLE

16PIZCIRCLE

12PIZSQUARE

16PIZSQUARE

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

PIZZA BOTTOM

10” Pizza Circle Bottom

12” Pizza Circle Bottom

14” Pizza Circle Bottom

16” Pizza Circle Bottom

12” Pizza Square Bottom

16” Pizza Square Bottom
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CLEAR PORTION CUP

BLACK PORTION CUPS

CLEAR PORTION CUPS

PORTION CUPS

.75oz1oz1.5oz2oz3.25oz4oz5.5oz

Need Sauces on the Go? 

Our portion cups are perfect for 
salsas, dressings, ketchup, and 
much more! We also carry a 

unique shallow size in 2.5oz, great 
for dipping larger nger foods.
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PORTION CUPS

2.5oz

4oz

5.5oz

3.25oz

1.5oz

2oz

ITEM CODE CASE PACKSIZE

PP PORTION/SOUFFLE CUP - CLEAR

PM-PC0.75CLR

PM-PC1CLR

PM-PC1.5CLR

PM-PC2CLR

PM-PC3.25CLR

PM-PC4CLR

PM-PC5.5CLR

0.75 oz 

1 oz

1.5 oz

2 oz

3.25 oz

4 oz

5.50 oz

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS

ITEM CODE CASE PACKSIZE

PP PORTION/SOUFFLE CUP - BLACK

PM-PC1.5BLK

PM-PC2BLK

PM-SPC2.5BLK

PM-PC3.25BLK

PM-PC4BLK

PM-PC5.5BLK

1.5 oz

2 oz

2.5 oz

3.25 oz

4 oz

5.50 oz

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS

ITEM CODE CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZE

LID FOR PORTION/SOUFFLE CUPS

PM-PCL-S

PM-PCL-M

PM-PCL-L

PM-SPCL-S

PET Lid for Portion Cup Size 0.75 - 1 oz

PET Lid for Portion Cup Size 1.5 - 2 oz

PET Lid for Portion Cup Size 3.25 - 5.5 oz

PP Lid for Shallow 2.5 oz Portion Cup

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS

2500/CS
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Whether boxing left overs or packing takeout orders, our wide 

variety of food packaging is great for all your food service 

needs. Our unique “Bio Box” is a great alternative to the 

traditional plastics and Styrofoam used in to go containers.  

FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING
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“BIO-BOX” CONTAINER

ITEM CODE

ITEM CODE

ITEM CODE

CASE PACK

CASE PACK

CASE PACK

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

KRAFT

BLACK

TTGCK1

TTGCK2

TTGCK3

TTGCK4

TTGCK8

TTGCB1

TTGCB2

TTGCB3

TTGCB4

TTGCB8

TTGCW1

TTGCW2

TTGCW3

TTGCW4

TTGCW5

TTGCW8

Kraft # 1 Box Height: 2.5”, Bottom:4.375x3.5”, Top:5x4.5”

Kraft #2 Box Height:1.875”, Bottom:7.75x5.5”, Top:8.5x6.25”

Kraft #3 Box Height:2.5”, Bottom:7.75x5.5”, Top:8.5x6.25”

Kraft #4 Box Height:3.5”, Bottom:7.75x5.5”, Top:8.5x6.25”

Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”, Top:6.75x5.5”

Black # 1 Box Height: 2.5”, Bottom:4.375x3.5”, Top:5x4.5”

Black #2 Box Height:1.875”, Bottom:7.75x5.5”, Top:8.5x6.25”

Black #3 Box Height:2.5”, Bottom:7.75x5.5”, Top:8.5x6.25”

Black #4 Box Height:3.5”, Bottom:7.75x5.5”, Top:8.5x6.25”

Black #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”, Top:6.75x5.5”

White # 1 Box Height: 2.5”, Bottom:4.375x3.5”, Top:5x4.5”

White #2 Box Height:1.875”, Bottom:7.75x5.5”, Top:8.5x6.25”

White #3 Box Height:2.5”, Bottom:7.75x5.5”, Top:8.5x6.25”

White #4 Box Height:3.5”, Bottom:7.75x5.5”, Top:8.5x6.25”

White #5 Box Height:2.5”, Bottom:8.5x8.5”, Top:9x9”

White #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”, Top:6.75x5.5”

450/CS

200/CS

200/CS

160/CS

300/CS

450/CS

200/CS

200/CS

160/CS

300/CS

450/CS

200/CS

200/CS

160/CS

140/CS

300/CS

W H I T E
CUSTOM PRINT

CUSTOM PRINT

CUSTOM PRINT
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CUSTOM PRINT

FOOD PAIL

FOOD PAIL CONTAINER

ITEM CODE CASE PACKSIZE
FP-8N

FP-16N

FP-26N

FP-32N

FP-64-1

8oz

16oz

26oz

32oz

64oz

360/CS

360/CS

360/CS

360/CS

150/CS
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CASE PACK

TAMPER EVIDENT CONTAINERS 
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION & SIZE

TBA

TBA

38oz. Rectangle Tamper Evident 

24oz. Round Tamper Evident

150/CS

150/CS

**

**

CASE PACK

PP INJECTION FOOD CONTAINER
ITEM CODE SIZE 

MN724B

MN732B

MN9638B

24oz

32oz

38oz

150 Sets/CS

150 Sets/CS

150 Sets/CS

CASE PACK

ROUND PAPER FOOD CONTAINER
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION & SIZE

PM-RFC28 28oz  Containers with Lids 25ct/4packs 25ct/4packs

FOOD CONTAINERS

Our injection molded plastic food 
containers are great for packing food 
to go! Microwave safe and made from 
sturdy polypropylene, they provide great 
solutions to meal prepping or food to go.

**  Contact your sales rep. to find out more about this item and it’s availability!

*Tamper Evident Container
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FOOD TRAY

Great for 
hot dogs, fries, 

wings, and more! 
Food trays are a great 

way to display nger foods.
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CUSTOM PRINT

CUSTOM PRINT

FOOD TRAY

HDT-250

HDT-500

Chip Board Hot Dog Tray

Paper Hot Dog Tray

1000/CS

3000/CS

HOT DOG TRAY

ITEM CODE

ITEM CODE

CASE PACK

CASE PACK

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

FOOD TRAY - STOCK PRINT

ITEM CODE CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZE
FT-25

FT-50

FT-100

FT-200

FT-250

FT-300

FT-500

FT-25KR

FT-40KR

FT-50KR

FT-200KR

FT-250KR

FT-300KR

FT-500KR

Size 25,  1/4 lb

Size 50,  1/2 lb

Size 100,  1 lb

Size 200,  2 lb

Size 250,  2.5 lb

Size 300,  3 lb

Size 500,  5 lb

Food Tray Kraft,  Size 25,  1/4 lb

Food Tray Kraft, Size 40, 6 oz

Food Tray Kraft, Size 50, 1/2 lb

Food Tray Kraft, Size 200, 2 lb

Food Tray Kraft, Size 250, 2.5 lb

Food Tray Kraft, Size 300, 3 lb

Food Tray Kraft, Size 500, 5 lb

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

500/CS

500/CS

500/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

500/CS

500/CS

500/CS

KRAFT
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CUSTOM PRINT

WALK-N-DIP  PAPER FOOD CONTAINER

ITEM CODE CASE PACKSIZE

 16oz 

 24oz

WND-16

WND-24

1000/CS

500/CS

WALK-N-DIP

24oz. 16oz.

Introducing the Walk-N-Dip 
specialty patented food cup! 
This container provides the 

ultimate finger food experience. 
Invented as a practical solution 

for one handed dipping and 
eating, the Walk-N-Dip 

features a cut out that holds 
standard 2-3.25oz portion 

cups. Perfect for amusement 
parks, carnivals, stadiums, 

and much more! Custom 
sizes and custom printing 

available.
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ALUMINUM FOIL PRODUCTS

Aluminum foil is a great way to package your food for 
heating up later. Our premium quality foils will ensure 
that your food stays oven/heat safe for any event. 
From steam pans for catering to foil rolls for food 
wrapping, our aluminum foil products are essential for 
your food service needs.
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ALUMINUM FOIL PRODUCTS

. recyclable
. Wide range of widths 

& thicknesses 
(standard & 

Heavy duty available)

CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZEITEM CODE

PM-121000S

PM-121000V

PM-181000S

PM-181000V

PM-181000H

PM-18500H

PM-241000H

12”x1000’, 14MIC

12”x1000’ Value, 12MIC

18”x1000’, 14MIC

18”x1000 Value, 12MIC

18”x1000’ Heavy Duty Foil Roll, 20MIC

18”x500’ Heavy Duty Foil Roll, 20MIC

24”x1000’ Heavy Duty Foil Roll, 20 MIC

1 ROLL

1 ROLL

1 ROLL

1 ROLL

1 ROLL

1 ROLL

1 ROLL

FOIL ROLLS

CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZEITEM CODE
PM-12POPS

PM-12POPV

PM-1212POPS

PM-1416POPS

PM-9POPS

12”x10.75”, 12MIC

12”x10.75” Value, 11MIC

12” x 12”, Value, 15MIC

14” x 16”, Value, 15MIC

9”x10.75” Premium, 11MIC

500Sheets/6boxes/CS

500Sheets/6boxes/CS

500Sheets/6boxes/CS

500Sheets/6boxes/CS

500Sheets/6boxes/CS

FOIL POP UP SHEETS

KEY FEATURES
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CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZEITEM CODE

PM-F7RP

PM-F8RP

PM-F9RP

PM-FBL7RP

PM-FBL9RP

TBA

TBA

TBA

7” Round Foil Container

8” Round Foil Container

9” Round Foil Container

7” Foil Board Lid

9” Foil Board Lid

7” OPS Dome Lid for Round Foil Container/Pan

8” OPS Dome Lid for Round Foil Container/Pan

9” OPS Dome Lid for Round Foil Container/Pan

500/CS

500/CS

500/CS

500/CS

500/CS

-

-

-

ROUND FOIL CONTAINERS & LIDS

**

**

**
**

CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZEITEM CODE

PM-F15LBOSP

PM-F225LBOP

PM-F225LBOP-15

PM-FBL1522-1

PM-817-25

1.5lb, Oblong, Shallow

2.25lb, Oblong

2.25lb, Oblong, Heavy Duty

Foil Board Lid, for 1.5lb and 2.25lb Foil Containers

DANISH TIN 9G,  11.375’ x 5.5’ x 1’

500/CS

500/CS

500/CS

500/CS

500/CS

FOIL CONTAINERS & LIDS

CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZEITEM CODE

Full Size, Deep

Full Size, Med

Full Size, Shallow

1/2 Size, Deep

1/2 Size, Med

1/2 Size, Shallow

Foil Lid, Full Size

Foil Lid, 1/2 Size

50/CS

50/CS

50/CS

100/CS

100/CS

100/CS

50/CS

100/CS

FOIL STEAM PAN & LIDS

PM-SPFSD130

PM-SPFSM120

PM-SPFSS105

PM-SPHSD45

PM-SPHSM32

PM-SPHSS35

PM-FLFSSMD

PM-FLHSSMD

**  Contact your sales rep. to find out more about this item and it’s availability!
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CUPS & LIDS

From PET cold cups to 

paper hot cups, we have 

the beverage and food 

packing solutions for you. 

Our crystal clear PET cups 

are great to hold all your 

icy beverages. Our paper 

hot cups include a wide 

selection of single, double, 

and ripple hot cups perfect 

for holding that warm cup 

of coffee or tea!
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PET CUPS & LIDS

PET CUP

ITEM CODE CASE PACKSIZE RIM DIA.

PET-HTB8-D78

PET-HTB9-D92

PET-HTB10-D78

PET-HTB12-D92

PET-HTB14-D92

PET-HTB15-D92

PET-HTB14-D98

PET-HTB16-D98

PET-HTB20-D98

PET-HTB24-D98

PET-HTB-32-D107

8oz

9oz

10oz

12oz

14oz

15oz

12/14oz

16oz

20oz

24oz

32oz

78mm

92mm

78mm

92mm

92mm

92mm

98mm

98mm

98mm

98mm

107mm

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

600/CS

500/CS

DOME  LID

ITEM CODE CASE PACK

PET-HTBLID-D78

PET-HTBLID-D92

PET-HTBLID-D98

PET-HTBLID-D107

FLAT LID

PET SIP LIDS

ITEM CODE

ITEM CODE

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

DESCRIPTION

CASE PACK

CASE PACK

PET-HTBLID-F78

PET-HTBLID-F92

PET-HTBLID-F98

PET-HTBLID-F107

SIPLID-DT98

Flat Lid for 78mm PET Cup

Flat Lid for 92mm PET Cup

Flat Lid for 98mm PET Cup

Flat Lid for 107mm PET Cup

Sip Lid for 98mm PET Cup

Dome Lid for 78mm PET Cup

Dome Lid for 92mm PET Cup

Dome Lid for 98mm PET Cup

Dome Lid for 107mm PET Cup

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

500/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

500/CS

**

**

**

**
**

**

**
**

**

**  Contact your sales rep. to find out more about this item and it’s availability!

PET SIP LIDCUSTOM PRINT
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PAPER CUPS

SUNRISE DOUBLE WALL HOT CUP

ITEM CODE CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZE

PM-DWPC8oz

PM-DWPC12oz

PM-DWPC16oz

PM-DWPC20oz2515

PM-DWPC16ozCOMBO

8oz

12oz

16oz

20oz

16oz Cup & Lid Combo Pack

500/CS

500/CS

500/CS

375/CS

48pc/6 sleeves/CS

HOT CUP LID

ITEM CODE CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZE

PM-DWPCLID8

PM-DWPCLID1220

PM-DWPCLID1220-BLK

8oz Dome Lid for Paper Hot Cup

12-20oz Dome Lid Paper Hot Cup

12-20oz Dome Lid Paper Hot Cup (black)

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

HOT CUP SLEEVES

ITEM CODE CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZE

RB-COF01 Hot Cup Sleeves For 10-20oz Hot Cup 1000/CS

**

**  Contact your sales rep. to find out more about this item and it’s availability!

CUSTOM PRINT

CUSTOM PRINT
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PAPER CUPS

SINGLE WALL HOT CUP

ITEM CODE CASE PACK

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

 4oz Hot Cup(80) 

 8oz Hot Cup(80) 

 10oz Hot Cup(90) 

 12oz Hot Cup(90) 

 16oz Hot Cup(90) 

 20oz Hot Cup(90) 

 24oz Hot Cup(90) 

 2500/CS 

 1000/CS 

 1000/CS 

 1000/CS 

 1000/CS 

 1000/CS 

 500/CS 

PAPER COLD CUP

ITEM CODE CASE PACK

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

PETLID12-22

PETLID32

 12oz Cold Cup 

 16oz Cold Cup 

 22oz Cold Cup 

 32oz Cold Cup 

 44oz Cold Cup 

 PET Lid For 12, 16 & 22 oz. Cold Cup 

 PET Lid For 32 oz. Cold Cup 

 1000/CS 

 1000/CS 

 1000/CS 

 600/CS 

 500/CS 

 1000/CS 

 600/CS 

PAPER SOUP CUP

ITEM CODE CASE PACK
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

 8oz Soup Cup 

 12oz Soup Cup 

 16oz Soup Cup 

 24oz Soup Cup 

 30oz Soup Cup 

 32oz Soup Cup 

 PP Lid for 8oz(90) 

 PP Lid for12/16/32(115) 

 1000/CS 

 1000/CS 

 1000/CS 

 600/CS 

 500/CS 

 500/CS 

 1000/CS 

 500/CS 

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

**
**
**
**
**
**
**

**
**
**
**
**

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

**  Contact your sales rep. to find out more about this item and it’s availability!

CUSTOM PRINT

CUSTOM PRINT

CUSTOM PRINT
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Look into our wide 

spectrum of plastic cutlery, 

one to t any occasion. 

From medium to 

extra heavy weight in 

PS (polystyrene) and PP 

(Polypropylene), as well as 

various colors, we offer a 

great selection of utensils and 

cutlery kits suited to match your 

business!
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CUTLERY
PP-UTENSILS

TASTER & SODA SPOONS

V-TASTERSPOON

PM-SODASPOON

White Taster Spoon 3”

Soda Spoon 7.75”

3000/CS

1000/CS

CASE PACK

BLACK CUTLERY

TYPEITEM CODE

PM-HPPKWD

PM-HPPFWD

PM-HPPSWD

PM-HPPSSWD

PM-HPPSSWD-5G

PM-HPPKBD

PM-HPPFBD

PM-HPPSBD

PM-HPPSSBD

PM-HPPSSBD-5G

Knife

Fork

Teaspoon

Soup Spoon

Spoon Soup, 5g

Knife

Fork

Teaspoon

Soup Spoon

Spoon Soup, 5g

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

HEAVY WEIGHT

WHITE CUTLERY

CASE PACKTYPEITEM CODE
PM-HPPFBlu

PM-HPPSBlu

PM-HPPFG

PM-HPPSG

PM-HPPFP

PM-HPPSP

PM-HPPFR

PM-HPPSR

PM-HPPFY

PM-HPPSY

Heavy PP Blue Fork

Heavy PP Blue Teaspoon

Heavy PP Green Fork

Heavy PP Green Teaspoon

Heavy PP Pink Fork

Heavy PP Pink Teaspoon

Heavy PP Red Fork

Heavy PP Red Teaspoon

Heavy PP Yellow Fork

Heavy PP Yellow Teaspoon

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

COLOREDCOLORED CUTLERY

case packtypeitem code

PM-MPPKW

PM-MPPFW

PM-MPPSW

PM-MPPSSW

PM-MPPSPKW

PM-MPPFW-1.49G

Knife

Fork

Teaspoon

Soup Spoon

Spork

Fork, 1.49g

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

1200/CS

MEDIUM WEIGHT

WHITE CUTLERY
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CASE PACKTYPEITEM CODE
WHITE CUTLERY

BLACK CUTLERY

CLEAR CUTLERY

PM-XHPSKW

PM-XHPSFW

PM-XHPSSW

PM-xHPSSSW

PM-XHPSKB

PM-XHPSFB

PM-XHPSSB

PM-XHPSSSB

PM-XHPSKC

PM-XHPSFC

PM-XHPSSC

PM-XHPSSSC

Knife

Fork

Teaspoon

Soup Spoon

Knife

Fork

Teaspoon

Soup Spoon

Knife

Fork

Teaspoon

Soup Spoon

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

EXTRA HEAVY WEIGHT

PREMIUM DISPOSABLE SILVER CUTLERY

CUTLERY

CASE PACK
WHITE CUTLERY

BLACK CUTLERY

TYPEITEM CODE

PM-HPSKW

PM-HPSFW

PM-HPSSW

PM-HPSSSW

PM-HPSKB

PM-HPSFB

PM-HPSSB

PM-HPSSSB

Knife

Fork

Teaspoon

Soup Spoon

Knife

Fork

Teaspoon

Soup Spoon

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

HEAVY WEIGHT

CASE PACKTYPEITEM CODE

PM-FSPSFB

PM-FSPSKB

PM-FSPSSB

Fork

Knife

Spoon

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

100/10/CS

FULL SIZE HEAVY DUTY BLACK CUTLERY
CASE PACKTYPEITEM CODE

PDSCK-200

PDSCR-200

PDSF-500

PDSK-500

PDSS-500

Cutlery Kit

Cutlery Roll

Fork

Knife

Spoon

200/CS

200/CS

50/10/CS

50/10/CS

50/10/CS

PS-UTENSILS
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CUTLERY KITS

CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZEITEM CODE

PM-MPPSPKIT

V-MPPSPKIT-SPIK

PM-MPPWSPKIT

MWPP3WK

PM-MWPP4WK

PM-MWPP5WK

PM-MWPP6WK

PM-HWPS6WK

PM-HWPS6BK

PM-XHWPS3BK

PM-XHWPS6BK

V-XHPS5WK

Medium Weight PP White Kit: Spork, 5.75” Flat Straw, Napkin (10x10)

Medium Weight PP White Kit: Spork, 5.75” Spike Straw, Napkin (10x10)

Medium Weight PP White Kit = Spork / 8x10 Napkin

Medium Weight PP White Kit = F, K, S

Medium Weight PP White Kit = F, K, S, Napkin

Medium Weight PP White Kit = F, K, Salt & Pepper, Napkin

Medium Weight PP White Kit = F, K, S, Salt & Pepper,  Napkin

Heavy Weight PS White Kit = F, K, S, Salt & Pepper,  Napkin

Heavy Weight PS Black  Kit = F, K, S, Salt & Pepper,  Napkin

Extra Heavy Weight PS Black Kit = F, K, Napkin

Extra Heavy Weight PS Black Kit: F, K, S, Napkin (13x12), Salt & Pepper

Extra Heavy Weight PS White Kit: F, K, Napkin (13x17), Salt & Pepper

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

250/CS

250/CS

250/CS

250/CS

250/CS

250/CS

250/CS

250/CS

250/CS

CUTLERY

CASE PACKTYPEITEM CODE

PM-MPSWSPKW

PM-HPSWFW

PM-XHPSWFW1

PM-XHPSWKW1

Medium PS Spork

Heavy PS Fork

Extra Heavy PS Fork

Extra Heavy PS Knife

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

WHITE CUTLERY

PM-MPSWFB-8PC

PM-MPPWFB

PM-MPPWKB

PM-MPPWSB

PM-HPSWKB

PM-HPSWSB

8pc Medium PS Forks

Medium PP Fork

Medium PP Knife

Medium PP Teaspoon

Heavy PS Knife

Heavy PS Teaspoon

8/125/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

1000/CS

BLACK CUTLERY

INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED

CUSTOM PRINT
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STRAWS

STIRRER STRAWS

CASE PACKLENGTH(IN)

LENGTH(IN)

COLOR CUTITEM CODE
PM-SS5R101

PM-SS5B101

PM-SS7R101

5.25”

5.25”

7.25”

Red

Black

Red

Flat

Flat

Flat

1000/10/CS

1000/10/CS

1000/10/CS

3MM DIAMETER – GREAT FOR COCKTAILS AND COFFEE

GIANT STRAWS

CASE PACKCOLOR CUTITEM CODE
PM-S7WCG243

PM-S8WRG243

PM-S8WCG243

PM-S10WRG43

PM-S10WCG43

7.75”

8.75”

8.75”

10.25”

10.25”

Clear

Red

Clear

Red

Clear

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

7mm diameter – Great for smoothies, slushies,  milkshakes, etc

300/24/CS

300/24/CS

300/24/CS

300/4/CS

300/4/CS

JUMBO STRAWS

CASE PACKLENGTH(IN) COLOR CUT WRAPPER

WRAPPER

ITEM CODE
PM-S7WT45

PM-S7WT245

PM-S7UC105

PM-S7UBJ1025

PM-S7UCJ5025

PM-S7WFxJ254

PM-S10WRJ45

PM-S10WCJ45

7.75”

7.75” 

7.75”

7.75”

7.75”

7.75” Flexible

10.25”

10.25”

Clear

Clear

Clear

Black

Clear

White

Red

Clear

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Paper

Paper

-

-

-

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

6mm diameter – Great for sodas, tea, juices, etc

500/4/CS

500/24/CS

500/10/CS

250/10/CS

250/50/CS

400/25/CS

500/4/CS

500/4/CS

paper wrapped

poly wrapped
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NAPKINS

BEVERAGE NAPKINS

NAPKIN BANDS

TALL FOLD NAPKINS

ITEM CODE

ITEM CODE

ITEM CODE ITEM CODE

ITEM CODE

CASE PACK

CASE PACK

CASE PACK CASE PACK

CASE PACK

COLOR

COLOR

COLOR COLOR

COLOR

SIZE & TYPE

SIZE & TYPE

SIZE & TYPE SIZE & TYPE

SIZE & TYPE

PM-STF

PM-S9BEVV

BN9X9

BN9-BLK

VR-NBBLACK

VR-NBBLUE

VR-NBBURGUNDY

VR-NBGREEN

VR-NBWHITE

QUICKNAPKRAFT 11904

QUICKNAPWHITE11905

QDN1515

PM-S15171V

PM-S15172V

DN1517

500/20/CS

500/8/CS

250/16/CS

250/16/CS

2000/10/CS

2000/10/CS

2000/10/CS

2000/10/CS

2000/10/CS

6000/CS

6000/CS

150/10/CS

200/24/CS

150/20/CS

150/20/CS

White

White

White

Black

Black

Blue

Burgundy

Green

White

Kraft

White

White

White

White

White

7” x 13” 

1-Ply 9” x 9”

2-Ply  9” x 9”

2-Ply  9” x 9”

4.25” x 1.5”

4.25” x 1.5”

4.25” x 1.5”

4.25” x 1.5”

4.25” x 1.5”

2-Ply 6.5” x 7.87”

2-Ply 6.5” x 7.87”

2-Ply 15” x 15” 
Premium quilted 

1-Ply 15” x 17”

2-Ply 15” x 17”wave

2-Ply 15” x 17”

QUICKNAP

DINNER NAPKINS

ASK ABOUT 
OUR DISPENSER 

PROGRAM!

CUSTOM PRINT

CUSTOM PRINT

CUSTOM PRINT
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PLATES & CATERING
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PAPER PLATES

ITEM CODE CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZE
PP6GN

PP9GN

PP6GD

PP9GD

PP9PR

100/10/CS

100/12/CS

100/10/CS

100/12/CS

125/4/CS

Uncoated 6” Paper “Penny” Plate - Green Standard

Uncoated 9” Paper “Penny” Plate - Green Standard

Coated 6” Paper “Penny” Plate - Gold Standard

Coated 9” Paper “Penny” Plate - Gold Standard

Coated 9” Heavyweight Premium Paper Plate

BAKING CUPS

ITEM CODE CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZE
CUPBAK2

CUPBAK2.25

500/20/CS

500/20/CS

Cupcake Baking Cup 2in

Muffin Baking Cup 2.25in

PAPER DOILIES

ITEM CODE CASE PACKSIZE

PM-5PD

PM-8PD

PM-10PD

PM-12PD

250/20/CS

250/8/CS

250/8/CS

250/8/CS

5”

8”

10”

12”

CUSTOM PRINT

CATERING BOX

ITEM CODE CASE PACK
CB1113325

CB2113325

Brown Catering Box, Plain, 11x13x3.25”, E flute

Brown Catering Box, Plain, 21x13x3.25”, E flute

25/CS

25/CS

DESCRIPTION & SIZE

CUSTOM PRINT
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ITEM CODE CASE PACKDESCRIPTION & SIZE

CC-SAP6

CC-SAP7

CC-SAP9

CC-SAP10

CC-GB12oz

CC-GAP6

CC-GAP10

CC-GAP7

CC-GAP9

CC-CB12oz

CC-CFP6

CC-CFP10

CC-CFP7

CC-CFP9

CC-CPP7

CC-CPP10

200/CS

150/CS

120/CS

120/CS

300/CS

120/CS

80/CS

240/CS

180/CS

300/CS

120/CS

80/CS

240/CS

180/CS

560/CS

200/CS

6” White Plate with Silver Plated

7.5” White Plate with Silver Plated

9” White Plate with Silver Plated

10.25” White Plate with Silver Plated

12oz White Bowl with Gold Plated

6” White Plate with Gold Plated

10.25” White Plate with Gold Plated

7.5” White Plate with Gold Plated

9” White Plate with Gold Plated

12oz Clear Bowls

6” Clear Fluted Plates

10.25” Clear Fluted Plates

7.5” Clear Fluted Plates

9” Clear Fluted Plates

7.5” Clear Party Plates

10.25” Clear Party Plates

UPSCALE PLASTIC TABLEWARE

CLEAR PLATES & BOWLS

SILVER ACCENTS PLATES

GOLD ACCENTS PLATES

PREMIUM COFFEE MUGS

ITEM CODE CASE PACK
CC-CCM8oz

CC-WCM8oz

120/CS

120/CS

8oz Premium Clear Coffee Mugs

8oz Premium White Coffee Mugs

PREMIUM PLATES & CATERING

DESCRIPTION & SIZE
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